21.05.2018, Time :15. Hrs  
Notes:- 
(1) In case the due date of opening of tender 
becomes a non-working day, tenders shall be 
opened on next working day at the same time. 
2) Bidder may depute representative to witness 
the opening of tender 

(e)  EMD Amount Rs 3692/- (Rupees three thousand six hundred ninety-two Only) 

(f)  Cost of Tender(Non Re-
fundable) 

NA 

(g)  Last Date for Seeking 
Clarification 

At least 4 days before the due date of offer 
Submission. 

02. The offer shall be submitted as per the instructions of tender document and as    detailed in this NIT.